F3SN-A@SS
Greater resistance to external
light interference.
Significantly less interference
with other sensors.
Short-range Safety Light
Curtain (Type 4)
F3SN Series Addition

M12 straight
connector
No
connector
• Standalone
• Last set in a
series
connection
(second of 2
sets connected
in series or
third of 3 sets
connected in
series)
25 dia. 15 mm 0.2 to 3.5 m
217 13 F3SN-A0217P25SS
262 16 F3SN-A0262P25SS
352 22 F3SN-A0352P25SS
427 27 F3SN-A0427P25SS
502 32 F3SN-A0502P25SS
592 38 F3SN-A0592P25SS
667 43 F3SN-A0667P25SS
742 48 F3SN-A0742P25SS
832 54 F3SN-A0832P25SS
907 59 F3SN-A0907P25SS
982 64 F3SN-A0982P25SS
1072 70 F3SN-A1072P25SS
1147 75 F3SN-A1147P25SS
1222 80 F3SN-A1222P25SS
1312 86 F3SN-A1312P25SS
1462 96 F3SN-A1462P25SS
1627 107 F3SN-A1627P25SS
1792 118 F3SN-A1792P25SS
M12 straight
connector
M12
Connector
• Not the last set
in a series
connection (first
of 2 sets
connected in
series, or first or
second of 3 sets
connected in
series)
• For external
indicator
installations
217 13 F3SN-A0217P25SS-01
262 16 F3SN-A0262P25SS-01
352 22 F3SN-A0352P25SS-01
427 27 F3SN-A0427P25SS-01
502 32 F3SN-A0502P25SS-01
592 38 F3SN-A0592P25SS-01
667 43 F3SN-A0667P25SS-01
742 48 F3SN-A0742P25SS-01
832 54 F3SN-A0832P25SS-01
907 59 F3SN-A0907P25SS-01
982 64 F3SN-A0982P25SS-01
1072 70 F3SN-A1072P25SS-01
1147 75 F3SN-A1147P25SS-01
1222 80 F3SN-A1222P25SS-01
1312 86 F3SN-A1312P25SS-01
1462 96 F3SN-A1462P25SS-01
1627 107 F3SN-A1627P25SS-01
1792 118 F3SN-A1792P25SS-01
Connector
with 0.4-m
cable
No
connector
• Standalone
• When
dimensions at
the bottom of
the Sensor are
restricted
• Last set in a
series
connection
(second of 2
sets connected
in series or
third of 3 sets
connected in
series)
217 13 F3SN-A0217P25SS-02
262 16 F3SN-A0262P25SS-02
352 22 F3SN-A0352P25SS-02
427 27 F3SN-A0427P25SS-02
502 32 F3SN-A0502P25SS-02
592 38 F3SN-A0592P25SS-02
667 43 F3SN-A0667P25SS-02
742 48 F3SN-A0742P25SS-02
832 54 F3SN-A0832P25SS-02
907 59 F3SN-A0907P25SS-02
982 64 F3SN-A0982P25SS-02
1072 70 F3SN-A1072P25SS-02
1147 75 F3SN-A1147P25SS-02
1222 80 F3SN-A1222P25SS-02
1312 86 F3SN-A1312P25SS-02
1462 96 F3SN-A1462P25SS-02
1627 107 F3SN-A1627P25SS-02
1792 118 F3SN-A1792P25SS-02
Short-range Safety Light Curtain  F3SN-A@SS 5
Accessories (Optional)
Single-ended Connector Cable (For Emitter and Receiver, 1 Set of 2 Cables)
For Connection with Safety Devices such as Safety Relays, Safety Relay Units, and Safety Controllers

with 0.4-m
cable
Connector
with 0.2-m
cable
• Not the last set in a
series connection
(first of 2 sets
connected in series,
or first or second of 3
sets connected in
series)
25 dia. 15 mm
0.2 to
3.5 m
217 13 F3SN-A0217P25SS-04
262 16 F3SN-A0262P25SS-04
352 22 F3SN-A0352P25SS-04
427 27 F3SN-A0427P25SS-04
502 32 F3SN-A0502P25SS-04
592 38 F3SN-A0592P25SS-04
667 43 F3SN-A0667P25SS-04
742 48 F3SN-A0742P25SS-04
832 54 F3SN-A0832P25SS-04
907 59 F3SN-A0907P25SS-04
982 64 F3SN-A0982P25SS-04
1072 70 F3SN-A1072P25SS-04
1147 75 F3SN-A1147P25SS-04
1222 80 F3SN-A1222P25SS-04
1312 86 F3SN-A1312P25SS-04
1462 96 F3SN-A1462P25SS-04
1627 107 F3SN-A1627P25SS-04
1792 118 F3SN-A1792P25SS-04
Type Appearance
Cable
length
Specification Model